

2011 Australian Rowing Championships and Interstate Rega

Thursday, 10 March 2011

Race 289	Under 23 Women's Double Scull	Semi-Final 1
CANCELLED		

Race 290	Under 23 Women's Double Scull	Semi-Final 2
CANCELLED		

Race 291	Open Women's Double Scull	Semi-Final 1
CANCELLED		

Race 292	Open Women's Double Scull	Semi-Final 2
CANCELLED		

Race 293 Under 23 Men's Double Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	25.07 Grammarians/Uni of QLD	5	1:34.23 (1) 1:34.23	3:17.39 (1) 1:43.16	4:57.63 (1) 1:40.24	6:42.16 1:44.53	0.00	+0.00
2	25.10 Sydney University	4	1:35.37 (3) 1:35.37	3:19.29 (3) 1:43.92	4:58.84 (2) 1:39.55	6:42.66 1:43.82	0.50	+0.50
3	25.11 Sydney University	6	1:34.34 (2) 1:34.34	3:18.23 (2) 1:43.89	5:00.04 (3) 1:41.81	6:43.24 1:43.20	0.58	+1.08
4	25.03 Bucks	7	1:37.26 (5) 1:37.26	3:20.46 (4) 1:43.20	5:04.79 (4) 1:44.33	6:48.51 1:43.72	5.27	+6.35
5	25.06 Fremantle	2	1:36.74 (4) 1:36.74	3:22.80 (5) 1:46.06	5:06.82 (5) 1:44.02	6:48.91 1:42.09	0.40	+6.75
6	25.02 Bucks	3	1:38.24 (6) 1:38.24	3:28.89 (6) 1:50.65	5:16.02 (6) 1:47.13	7:07.88 1:51.86	18.97	+25.72

Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 472); Rest Eliminated

Race 294 Under 23 Men's Double Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	25.08 Mercantile	4	1:31.64 (1) 1:31.64	3:11.36 (1) 1:39.72	4:54.47 (1) 1:43.11	6:38.50 1:44.03	0.00	+0.00
2	25.04 Canberra	6	1:36.36 (4) 1:36.36	3:14.92 (2) 1:38.56	4:57.89 (2) 1:42.97	6:42.20 1:44.31	3.70	+3.70
3	25.01 ANU/Uni of QLD	2	1:34.78 (2) 1:34.78	3:17.02 (3) 1:42.24	5:01.10 (3) 1:44.08	6:43.28 1:42.18	1.08	+4.78
4	25.09 St George/Mosman	5	1:35.78 (3) 1:35.78	3:18.71 (4) 1:42.93	5:02.83 (4) 1:44.12	6:47.97 1:45.14	4.69	+9.47
5	25.15 WARC/UWABC	3	1:37.02 (5) 1:37.02	3:21.94 (5) 1:44.92	5:07.69 (5) 1:45.75	6:52.23 1:44.54	4.26	+13.73
6	25.14 UTS	7	1:37.52 (6) 1:37.52	3:23.45 (6) 1:45.93	5:16.60 (6) 1:53.15	7:05.71 1:49.11	13.48	+27.21

Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 472); Rest Eliminated

*substitute

Race 295 Under 19 Men's Coxed Four							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	45.08 St Patrick's	2	1:36.75 (1) 1:36.75	3:18.85 (1) 1:42.10	5:04.24 (1) 1:45.39	6:48.41 1:44.17	0.00	+0.00
2	45.10 Cathedral	6	1:37.06 (2) 1:37.06	3:19.88 (2) 1:42.82	5:08.36 (2) 1:48.48	6:54.18 1:45.82	5.77	+5.77
3	45.06 Hawthorn/Bendigo	5	1:40.15 (3) 1:40.15	3:28.19 (4) 1:48.04	5:16.74 (4) 1:48.55	7:01.87 1:45.13	7.69	+13.46
4	45.05 Christian Bros	3	1:40.53 (4) 1:40.53	3:27.97 (3) 1:47.44	5:15.03 (3) 1:47.06	7:02.98 1:47.95	1.11	+14.57
5	45.09 St Patrick's	4	1:44.90 (5) 1:44.90	3:35.77 (5) 1:50.87	5:30.39 (5) 1:54.62	7:24.79 1:54.40	21.81	+36.38

Progress : 1,2,3->Semi-Final (Race's 446,447); Rest->Repechage (Race 324)

*substitute

2011 Australian Rowing Championships and Interstate Rega
Thursday, 10 March 2011

Race 296 Under 19 Men's Coxed Four							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	45.11 Hutchins	5	1:34.98 (1) 1:34.98	3:19.17 (1) 1:44.19	5:06.53 (2) 1:47.36	6:47.92 1:41.39	0.00	+0.00
2	45.14 Xavier	2	1:37.81 (2) 1:37.81	3:20.50 (2) 1:42.69	5:05.78 (1) 1:45.28	6:48.43 1:42.65	0.51	+0.51
3	45.02 Adelaide Composite	4	1:40.61 (4) 1:40.61	3:23.06 (4) 1:42.45	5:11.36 (4) 1:48.30	6:53.96 1:42.60	5.53	+6.04
4	45.13 Xavier	3	1:38.40 (3) 1:38.40	3:22.20 (3) 1:43.80	5:09.72 (3) 1:47.52	6:57.11 1:47.39	3.15	+9.19
5	45.12 Unley	6	1:41.11 (5) 1:41.11	3:34.40 (5) 1:53.29	5:20.42 (5) 1:46.02	7:08.32 1:47.90	11.21	+20.40
Progress : 1,2,3->Semi-Final (Race's 446,447); Rest->Repechage (Race 324)							*substitute	

Race 297 Under 19 Men's Coxed Four							Heat 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	45.03 CGS	4		3:27.89 (2)	5:15.99 (2) 1:48.10	7:01.19 1:45.20	0.00	+0.00
2	45.04 Carey GS	6		3:22.79 (1)	5:11.96 (1) 1:49.17	7:03.94 1:51.98	2.75	+2.75
3	45.07 Pulteney	3		3:29.25 (3)	5:20.75 (3) 1:51.50	7:08.90 1:48.15	4.96	+7.71
4	45.01 Adelaide HS/Pulteney	5		3:32.43 (4)	5:26.41 (4) 1:53.98	7:28.15 2:01.74	19.25	+26.96
Progress : 1,2,3->Semi-Final (Race's 446,447); Rest->Repechage (Race 324)							*substitute	

Race 298 Under 23 Women's Coxless Four							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	27.05 Commercial Composite	4	1:39.48 (1) 1:39.48	3:25.80 (1) 1:46.32	5:14.88 (1) 1:49.08	7:03.43 1:48.55	0.00	+0.00
2	27.06 Grafton/Sydney Uni-WAIS	5	1:42.00 (3) 1:42.00	3:31.33 (2) 1:49.33	5:20.62 (2) 1:49.29	7:09.77 1:49.15	6.34	+6.34
3	27.04 Bucks	3	1:41.61 (2) 1:41.61	3:32.29 (3) 1:50.68	5:24.72 (3) 1:52.43	7:12.76 1:48.04	2.99	+9.33
4	27.10 Sydney University-WAIS	7	1:45.48 (4) 1:45.48	3:36.50 (4) 1:51.02	5:28.40 (4) 1:51.90	7:20.53 1:52.13	7.77	+17.10
5	27.09 Pulteney Old Scholars R...	2	1:49.86 (5) 1:49.86	3:49.13 (5) 1:59.27	5:48.68 (5) 1:59.55	7:43.70 1:55.02	23.17	+40.27
6	27.11 WARC	6	1:52.36 (6) 1:52.36	3:52.04 (6) 1:59.68	5:52.76 (6) 2:00.72	7:47.00 1:54.24	3.30	+43.57
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 476); Rest Eliminated							*substitute	

Race 299 Under 23 Women's Coxless Four							Repechage 2	
CANCELLED								

Race 300 Under 23 Men's Coxless Four							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	29.06 Sydney University	4	1:28.59 (1) 1:28.59	3:05.65 (1) 1:37.06	4:44.48 (1) 1:38.83	6:23.44 1:38.96	0.00	+0.00
2	29.07 TUBC Composite-TIS	5	1:31.77 (2) 1:31.77	3:10.39 (2) 1:38.62	4:49.23 (2) 1:38.84	6:23.75 1:34.52	0.31	+0.31
	29.02 Canberra	6	SCRATCHED					
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 395); Rest Eliminated								

2011 Australian Rowing Championships and Interstate Rega

Thursday, 10 March 2011

Race 301 Under 23 Men's Coxed Four							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	30.08 Mosman Composite	6	1:31.67 (1) 1:31.67	3:10.05 (1) 1:38.38	4:49.39 (1) 1:39.34	6:27.61 1:38.22	0.00	+0.00
2	30.10 Sydney University	4	1:34.45 (3) 1:34.45	3:14.12 (3) 1:39.67	4:53.85 (3) 1:39.73	6:31.76 1:37.91	4.15	+4.15
3	30.07 Mercantile	5	1:33.31 (2) 1:33.31	3:12.46 (2) 1:39.15	4:53.10 (2) 1:40.64	6:32.47 1:39.37	0.71	+4.86
4	30.11 Uni of QLD/Commercial	3	1:37.64 (4) 1:37.64	3:23.34 (4) 1:45.70	5:13.72 (4) 1:50.38	7:00.00 1:46.28	27.53	+32.39
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 480); Rest Eliminated								

Race 302 Under 23 Men's Coxed Four							Repechage 2	
CANCELLED								

Race 303 Under 23 Women's Lightweight Double Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	33.17 UTS/Uni of QLD	2	1:49.16 (2) 1:49.16	3:44.98 (2) 1:55.82	5:40.13 (1) 1:55.15	7:35.58 1:55.45	0.00	+0.00
2	33.04 Bris GPS	3	1:48.65 (1) 1:48.65	3:44.32 (1) 1:55.67	5:41.09 (2) 1:56.77	7:40.44 1:59.35	4.86	+4.86
3	33.12 Melbourne Uni	4	1:54.74 (4) 1:54.74	3:55.54 (4) 2:00.80	5:47.88 (4) 1:52.34	7:49.01 2:01.13	8.57	+13.43
4	33.02 ANA/UWABC	5	1:55.40 (5) 1:55.40	3:54.76 (3) 1:59.36	5:47.60 (3) 1:52.84	7:50.85 2:03.25	1.84	+15.27
5	33.06 Canberra	6	1:54.27 (3) 1:54.27	3:57.41 (5) 2:03.14	6:02.27 (5) 2:04.86	8:07.95 2:05.68	17.10	+32.37
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 397,398); Rest Eliminated							*substitute	

Race 304 Under 23 Women's Lightweight Double Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	33.07 Centenary	4	1:50.51 (1) 1:50.51	3:48.56 (1) 1:58.05	5:52.44 (1) 2:03.88	7:55.28 2:02.84	0.00	+0.00
2	33.03 Banks/Melbourne Uni	6	1:54.92 (2) 1:54.92	3:57.23 (2) 2:02.31	6:01.15 (2) 2:03.92	8:05.57 2:04.42	10.29	+10.29
3	33.01 Adelaide Uni	3	1:57.59 (3) 1:57.59	4:01.78 (3) 2:04.19	6:09.12 (3) 2:07.34	8:14.40 2:05.28	8.83	+19.12
	33.18 Uni of QLD/UTS	5	EXC: Boat Underweight					
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 397,398); Rest Eliminated							*substitute	

Race 305 Under 23 Men's Lightweight Double Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	35.05 Balmain/Mosman	4	1:38.61 (2) 1:38.61	3:25.65 (2) 1:47.04	5:11.38 (1) 1:45.73	6:57.54 1:46.16	0.00	+0.00
2	35.03 ANA/UWABC	5	1:36.61 (1) 1:36.61	3:24.75 (1) 1:48.14	5:13.77 (2) 1:49.02	7:05.19 1:51.42	7.65	+7.65
3	35.01 Adelaide	3	1:41.98 (3) 1:41.98	3:32.13 (4) 1:50.15	5:24.15 (4) 1:52.02	7:11.49 1:47.34	6.30	+13.95
4	35.11 Tweed	6	1:42.25 (4) 1:42.25	3:31.94 (3) 1:49.69	5:23.88 (3) 1:51.94	7:13.98 1:50.10	2.49	+16.44
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 491); Rest Eliminated								

2011 Australian Rowing Championships and Interstate Rega

Thursday, 10 March 2011

Race 306 Under 23 Men's Lightweight Double Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	35.07 Fremantle	4	1:37.71 (1) 1:37.71	3:21.98 (1) 1:44.27	5:08.71 (1) 1:46.73	6:54.33 1:45.62	0.00	+0.00
2	35.02 ANA	5	1:40.19 (2) 1:40.19	3:25.86 (2) 1:45.67	5:15.05 (2) 1:49.19	7:03.32 1:48.27	8.99	+8.99
3	35.04 ANU/Canberra	6	1:42.97 (4) 1:42.97	3:29.95 (3) 1:46.98	5:19.46 (3) 1:49.51	7:09.56 1:50.10	6.24	+15.23
4	35.06 Bundaberg/Centenary	3	1:41.19 (3) 1:41.19	3:32.45 (4) 1:51.26	5:27.80 (4) 1:55.35	7:20.40 1:52.60	10.84	+26.07
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 491); Rest Eliminated								

Race 307 Open Men's Lightweight Double Scull							Repechage 1	
CANCELLED								

Race 308 Under 17 Women's Coxed Quad Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	39.05 Hunter Valley Gram	4	1:44.24 (1) 1:44.24	3:38.35 (1) 1:54.11	5:33.52 (1) 1:55.17	7:28.44 1:54.92	0.00	+0.00
2	39.07 Lower Clarence Composite	5	1:46.87 (2) 1:46.87	3:40.44 (2) 1:53.57	5:35.66 (2) 1:55.22	7:33.15 1:57.49	4.71	+4.71
3	39.09 Nepean	6	1:50.06 (3) 1:50.06	3:45.96 (3) 1:55.90	5:43.38 (3) 1:57.42	7:41.63 1:58.25	8.48	+13.19
4	39.16 Swans/Bunbury	3	1:52.48 (6) 1:52.48	3:47.73 (4) 1:55.25	5:46.45 (4) 1:58.72	7:42.55 1:56.10	0.92	+14.11
5	39.02 Centenary Composite	7	1:51.23 (4) 1:51.23	3:49.02 (5) 1:57.79	5:48.27 (5) 1:59.25	7:46.39 1:58.12	3.84	+17.95
6	39.17 Walford	2	1:52.12 (5) 1:52.12	3:50.69 (6) 1:58.57	5:49.18 (6) 1:58.49	7:46.97 1:57.79	0.58	+18.53
Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 499); Rest Eliminated							*substitute	

Race 309 Under 17 Women's Coxed Quad Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	39.15 Somerville	4	1:45.30 (1) 1:45.30	3:39.05 (2) 1:53.75	5:31.94 (1) 1:52.89	7:24.10 1:52.16	0.00	+0.00
2	39.03 Centenary Composite	6	1:45.85 (2) 1:45.85	3:37.88 (1) 1:52.03	5:32.62 (2) 1:54.74	7:27.02 1:54.40	2.92	+2.92
3	39.01 Bris GPS	5	1:47.83 (3) 1:47.83	3:41.36 (3) 1:53.53	5:39.65 (3) 1:58.29	7:34.65 1:55.00	7.63	+10.55
4	39.13 Sandy Bay	2	1:50.82 (5) 1:50.82	3:46.71 (5) 1:55.89	5:44.94 (5) 1:58.23	7:41.48 1:56.54	6.83	+17.38
5	39.18 Walford	7	1:51.49 (6) 1:51.49	3:50.36 (6) 1:58.87	5:50.27 (6) 1:59.91	7:48.92 1:58.65	7.44	+24.82
6	39.10 Perth College	3	1:48.98 (4) 1:48.98	3:45.13 (4) 1:56.15	5:43.02 (4) 1:57.89	8:21.74 2:38.72	32.82	+57.64
Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 499); Rest Eliminated							*substitute	

Race 310 Under 17 Men's Coxed Quad Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	41.10 Newcastle Grammar	5	1:34.85 1:34.85	3:17.66 (1) 1:42.81	5:03.95 (1) 1:46.29	6:49.76 1:45.81	0.00	+0.00
2	41.05 Corowa	3	1:38.30 1:38.30	3:23.43 (3) 1:45.13	5:09.85 (3) 1:46.42	6:53.55 1:43.70	3.79	+3.79
3	41.06 Kinross Wolaroi	4	1:36.88 1:36.88	3:23.20 (2) 1:46.32	5:09.46 (2) 1:46.26	6:54.33 1:44.87	0.78	+4.57
4	41.11 Newcastle Grammar	2		3:26.25 (4) 1:47.56	5:13.81 (4) 1:47.56	7:01.56 1:47.75	7.23	+11.80
5	41.09 Lower Clarence/Cathedral	6	1:39.52 1:39.52	3:26.55 (5) 1:47.03	5:17.62 (5) 1:51.07	7:06.98 1:49.36	5.42	+17.22
6	41.04 Corio Bay	7	1:41.71 1:41.71	3:30.98 (6) 1:49.27	6:50.21 (6) 3:19.23	9:36.25 2:46.04	149.27	+166.4
Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 503); Rest Eliminated								

Race 311 Under 17 Men's Coxed Quad Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	41.16 Somerset Coll	4	1:42.19 (2) 1:42.19	3:27.54 (1) 1:45.35	5:15.60 (1) 1:48.06	7:00.70 1:45.10	0.00	+0.00
2	41.13 Prince Alfred	2	1:42.86 (3) 1:42.86	3:29.80 (2) 1:46.94	5:17.03 (2) 1:47.23	7:01.31 1:44.28	0.61	+0.61
3	41.12 Prince Alfred	3	1:43.42 (4) 1:43.42	3:32.73 (4) 1:49.31	5:20.06 (4) 1:47.33	7:04.50 1:44.44	3.19	+3.80
4	41.02 CGS	6	1:41.45 (1) 1:41.45	3:29.97 (3) 1:48.52	5:18.98 (3) 1:49.01	7:08.11 1:49.13	3.61	+7.41
5	41.07 Kinross Wolaroi	7	1:43.83 (5) 1:43.83	3:33.34 (5) 1:49.51	5:24.96 (5) 1:51.62	7:16.59 1:51.63	8.48	+15.89
6	41.08 Kinross Wolaroi	5	1:46.50 (6) 1:46.50	3:37.13 (6) 1:50.63	5:29.63 (6) 1:52.50	7:24.02 1:54.39	7.43	+23.32
Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 503); Rest Eliminated								

Race 312 Open Men's Coxed Four							Repechage 1	
CANCELLED								

Race 313 Under 19 Women's Coxless Four							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	43.07 Pymble Ladies	5	1:45.10 (1) 1:45.10	3:38.40 (1) 1:53.30	5:36.57 (1) 1:58.17	7:31.52 1:54.95	0.00	+0.00
2	43.01 ANA Composite	3	1:49.21 (2) 1:49.21	3:44.94 (2) 1:55.73	5:41.84 (2) 1:56.90	7:34.48 1:52.64	2.96	+2.96
3	43.03 Bucks	6	1:51.32 (3) 1:51.32	3:49.04 (3) 1:57.72	5:49.32 (3) 2:00.28	7:47.89 1:58.57	13.41	+16.37
	43.04 Bucks	4	EXC: Boat Underweight					
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 506); Rest->Repechage (Race 445)								*substitute

Race 314 Under 19 Women's Coxless Four							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	43.06 Mercantile/Geelong Coll.	6	1:45.18 (2) 1:45.18	3:34.85 (1) 1:49.67	5:26.03 (1) 1:51.18	7:18.88 1:52.85	0.00	+0.00
2	43.02 Bris GPS/Sydney Uni	3	1:44.87 (1) 1:44.87	3:36.43 (2) 1:51.56	5:29.89 (2) 1:53.46	7:25.68 1:55.79	6.80	+6.80
3	43.08 Somerville	5	1:47.10 (3) 1:47.10	3:42.37 (3) 1:55.27	5:39.78 (3) 1:57.41	7:37.37 1:57.59	11.69	+18.49
4	43.05 Kinross Wolaroi	4	1:53.37 (4) 1:53.37	3:58.11 (4) 2:04.74	6:05.64 (4) 2:07.53	8:05.95 2:00.31	28.58	+47.07
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 506); Rest->Repechage (Race 445)								*substitute

Race 315 Open Club Women's Double Scull							Heat 1	
CANCELLED								

Race 316 Open Club Women's Double Scull							Heat 2	
CANCELLED								

Race 317 Open Club Men's Double Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	74.11 UWABC	6	1:37.94 (1) 1:37.94	3:27.47 (1) 1:49.53	5:18.21 (1) 1:50.74	7:10.07 1:51.86	0.00	+0.00
2	74.01 Adelaide	3	1:43.82 (2) 1:43.82	3:32.97 (2) 1:49.15	5:25.37 (2) 1:52.40	7:12.07 1:46.70	2.00	+2.00
3	74.10 Uni of QLD	2	1:45.24 (3) 1:45.24	3:41.04 (3) 1:55.80	5:46.21 (3) 2:05.17	7:52.30 2:06.09	40.23	+42.23
	74.07 Sydney University	4	DID NOT START					
	74.12 UTS	5	DID NOT START					
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 571); Rest->Repechage (Race 345)							*substitute	

Race 318 Open Club Men's Double Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	74.04 Melbourne Uni	3	1:34.73 (1) 1:34.73	3:18.41 (1) 1:43.68	5:03.51 (1) 1:45.10	6:50.92 1:47.41	0.00	+0.00
2	74.06 Sydney	5	1:36.76 (2) 1:36.76	3:21.86 (2) 1:45.10	5:09.64 (2) 1:47.78	7:01.38 1:51.74	10.46	+10.46
3	74.08 Pirates	2	1:40.74 (3) 1:40.74	3:26.60 (3) 1:45.86	5:16.23 (3) 1:49.63	7:06.86 1:50.63	5.48	+15.94
4	74.05 Melbourne Uni	4	1:46.23 (5) 1:46.23	3:36.49 (4) 1:50.26	5:31.06 (4) 1:54.57	7:35.52 2:04.46	28.66	+44.60
5	74.13 WARC	6	1:43.88 (4) 1:43.88	3:38.55 (5) 1:54.67	5:39.58 (5) 2:01.03	7:40.23 2:00.65	4.71	+49.31
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 571); Rest->Repechage (Race 345)								

Race 319 Open Club Men's Double Scull							Heat 3	
CANCELLED								

Race 320 Open Club Women's Four							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	75.07 Sydney University	3	1:44.15 (2) 1:44.15	3:34.66 (2) 1:50.51	5:27.07 (2) 1:52.41	7:13.51 1:46.44	0.00	+0.00
2	75.06 Melbourne Uni	4	1:42.79 (1) 1:42.79	3:33.57 (1) 1:50.78	5:24.22 (1) 1:50.65	7:15.05 1:50.83	1.54	+1.54
3	75.03 Banks	5	1:44.60 (3) 1:44.60	3:37.22 (3) 1:52.62	5:29.96 (3) 1:52.74	7:25.47 1:55.51	10.42	+11.96
	75.04 Bris GPS	6	SCRATCHED					
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 572); Rest->Repechage (Race 346)								

Race 321 Open Club Women's Four							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	75.01 Adelaide	5	1:41.69 (1) 1:41.69	3:31.18 (1) 1:49.49	5:23.41 (1) 1:52.23	7:16.30 1:52.89	0.00	+0.00
2	75.05 Melbourne	6	1:43.19 (2) 1:43.19	3:34.05 (2) 1:50.86	5:28.77 (2) 1:54.72	7:25.61 1:56.84	9.31	+9.31
3	75.09 WARC	3	1:50.13 (3) 1:50.13	3:45.53 (3) 1:55.40	5:42.52 (3) 1:56.99	7:36.91 1:54.39	11.30	+20.61
4	75.02 Adelaide Uni	4	1:54.68 (4) 1:54.68	3:53.47 (4) 1:58.79	5:53.88 (4) 2:00.41	7:51.95 1:58.07	15.04	+35.65
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 572); Rest->Repechage (Race 346)							*substitute	

Race 322	Open Club Men's Four	Heat 1
CANCELLED		

Race 323	Open Club Men's Four	Heat 2
CANCELLED		

Race 324 Under 19 Men's Coxed Four							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	45.13 Xavier	4	1:39.11 (1) 1:39.11	3:25.72 (1) 1:46.61	5:15.49 (1) 1:49.77	7:05.67 1:50.18	0.00	+0.00
2	45.12 Unley	7	1:41.63 (2) 1:41.63	3:31.85 (3) 1:50.22	5:19.69 (2) 1:47.84	7:08.67 1:48.98	3.00	+3.00
3	45.05 Christian Bros	5	1:41.97 (3) 1:41.97	3:31.67 (2) 1:49.70	5:22.60 (3) 1:50.93	7:13.32 1:50.72	4.65	+7.65
4	45.09 St Patrick's	3	1:45.66 (5) 1:45.66	3:37.43 (4) 1:51.77	5:28.96 (4) 1:51.53	7:20.29 1:51.33	6.97	+14.62
5	45.01 Adelaide HS/Pulteney	6	1:44.40 (4) 1:44.40	3:37.79 (5) 1:53.39	5:32.86 (5) 1:55.07	7:31.13 1:58.27	10.84	+25.46
Progress : 1,2,3->Semi-Final (Race's 446,447); Rest Eliminated								*substitute

Race 325	Under 23 Women's Quad Scull	Heat 1
CANCELLED		

Race 326	Under 23 Women's Quad Scull	Heat 2
CANCELLED		

Race 327	Open Women's Quad Scull	Heat 1
CANCELLED		

Race 328	Open Women's Quad Scull	Heat 2
CANCELLED		

Race 329 Under 23 Men's Quad Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	48.07 Mercantile	3	1:27.14 (2) 1:27.14	2:58.02 (1) 1:30.88	4:32.10 (1) 1:34.08	6:04.14 1:32.04	0.00	+0.00
2	48.02 Grammarians Composite	6	1:28.47 (3) 1:28.47	3:00.53 (2) 1:32.06	4:35.99 (2) 1:35.46	6:10.77 1:34.78	6.63	+6.63
3	48.03 Banks	2	1:26.39 (1) 1:26.39	3:01.23 (3) 1:34.84	4:38.61 (3) 1:37.38	6:12.67 1:34.06	1.90	+8.53
4	48.11 UTS	5	1:30.77 (4) 1:30.77	3:12.68 (4) 1:41.91	4:54.94 (4) 1:42.26	6:33.75 1:38.81	21.08	+29.61
5	48.08 Sydney Composite	4	1:31.69 (5) 1:31.69	3:13.49 (5) 1:41.80	4:56.91 (5) 1:43.42	6:35.75 1:38.84	2.00	+31.61
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 511); Rest->Repechage (Race's 389-390)								*substitute

2011 Australian Rowing Championships and Interstate Rega

Thursday, 10 March 2011

Race 330 Under 23 Men's Quad Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	48.09 Sydney University	5	1:28.84 (1) 1:28.84	3:02.86 (1) 1:34.02	4:38.06 (1) 1:35.20	6:12.51 1:34.45	0.00	+0.00
2	48.04 Bucks	3	1:30.34 (3) 1:30.34	3:04.46 (2) 1:34.12	4:39.84 (2) 1:35.38	6:12.82 1:32.98	0.31	+0.31
3	48.10 Uni of QLD/ANU	2	1:29.88 (2) 1:29.88	3:05.67 (3) 1:35.79	4:41.67 (3) 1:36.00	6:18.45 1:36.78	5.63	+5.94
4	48.12 WARC Composite	6	1:32.38 (4) 1:32.38	3:08.87 (4) 1:36.49	4:49.31 (4) 1:40.44	6:31.12 1:41.81	12.67	+18.61
5	48.05 Fremantle/UWABC	4	1:32.75 (5) 1:32.75	3:13.86 (5) 1:41.11	4:56.26 (5) 1:42.40	7:11.65 2:15.39	40.53	+59.14
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 511); Rest->Repechage (Race's 389-390)							*substitute	

Race 331 Under 23 Womens Eight							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	54.05 Sydney Uni Comp.-WAIS	4	1:37.53 (1) 1:37.53	3:19.16 (1) 1:41.63	5:01.58 (1) 1:42.42	6:42.20 1:40.62	0.00	+0.00
2	54.07 UTS Composite	5	1:38.39 (2) 1:38.39	3:22.12 (2) 1:43.73	5:06.66 (2) 1:44.54	6:48.66 1:42.00	6.46	+6.46
3	54.06 Adelaide Uni Composite	6	1:44.21 (3) 1:44.21	3:36.41 (3) 1:52.20	5:30.69 (3) 1:54.28	7:18.82 1:48.13	30.16	+36.62
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 519); Rest Eliminated							*substitute	

Race 332 Under 23 Men's Eight							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	55.02 Banks	4	1:25.07 (2) 1:25.07	2:55.37 (1) 1:30.30	4:27.61 (1) 1:32.24	5:59.32 1:31.71	0.00	+0.00
2	55.05 Renmark Composite	5	1:26.54 (3) 1:26.54	2:59.44 (2) 1:32.90	4:32.59 (2) 1:33.15	6:04.52 1:31.93	5.20	+5.20
3	55.01 Adelaide Uni	3	1:23.96 (1) 1:23.96	2:59.60 (3) 1:35.64	4:36.79 (3) 1:37.19	6:09.47 1:32.68	4.95	+10.15
4	55.04 Mercantile/TUBC	6	1:28.63 (4) 1:28.63	3:03.12 (4) 1:34.49	4:38.03 (4) 1:34.91	6:09.65 1:31.62	0.18	+10.33
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 520); Rest Eliminated							*substitute	

Race 333 Under 23 Women's Lightweight Quad Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	58.05 Fremantle Composite	5	1:47.58 (3) 1:47.58	3:38.27 (2) 1:50.69	5:27.13 (1) 1:48.86	7:14.78 1:47.65	0.00	+0.00
2	58.06 Melbourne Uni	4	1:46.94 (2) 1:46.94	3:36.68 (1) 1:49.74	5:27.34 (2) 1:50.66	7:16.52 1:49.18	1.74	+1.74
3	58.07 Daramalan Composite	6	1:46.63 (1) 1:46.63	3:39.86 (3) 1:53.23	5:31.84 (3) 1:51.98	7:19.56 1:47.72	3.04	+4.78
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 523); Rest Eliminated							*substitute	

Race 334 Open Men's Lightweight Quad Scull							Repechage 1	
CANCELLED								

Race 335 Under 17 Women's Double Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	50.09 Hunter Valley Gram	6	1:52.97 1:52.97	3:56.71 (1) 2:03.74	6:03.85 (1) 2:07.14	8:05.30 2:01.45	0.00	+0.00
2	50.13 Perth College	5		4:06.29 (2)	6:17.82 (2) 2:11.53	8:24.08 2:06.26	18.78	+18.78
3	50.16 Perth College	4		4:12.06 (3)	6:27.07 (3) 2:15.01	8:33.16 2:06.09	9.08	+27.86
4	50.14 Perth College	3	2:02.10 2:02.10	4:19.36 (4) 2:17.26	7:01.72 (4) 2:42.36	9:17.12 2:15.40	43.96	+71.82
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 405-407); Rest Eliminated							*substitute	

2011 Australian Rowing Championships and Interstate Rega

Thursday, 10 March 2011

Race 336 Under 17 Women's Double Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	50.21 Swans	5	1:57.56 (2) 1:57.56	3:59.87 (1) 2:02.31	6:04.43 (1) 2:04.56	8:02.40 1:57.97	0.00	+0.00
2	50.06 Centenary/Bundaberg	2	1:57.31 (1) 1:57.31	4:02.98 (2) 2:05.67	6:12.88 (2) 2:09.90	8:16.81 2:03.93	14.41	+14.41
3	50.26 Wilderness	6	2:00.30 (4) 2:00.30	4:10.08 (4) 2:09.78	6:18.96 (3) 2:08.88	8:25.91 2:06.95	9.10	+23.51
4	50.17 Sandy Bay	4	1:59.72 (3) 1:59.72	4:08.78 (3) 2:09.06	6:22.48 (4) 2:13.70	8:30.04 2:07.56	4.13	+27.64
5	50.25 Wilderness	3	2:03.64 (5) 2:03.64	4:13.40 (5) 2:09.76	6:24.94 (5) 2:11.54	8:32.35 2:07.41	2.31	+29.95
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 405-407); Rest Eliminated								

Race 337 Under 17 Women's Double Scull							Repechage 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	50.01 Bris GPS/Centenary	2	1:58.30 (2) 1:58.30	4:03.73 (1) 2:05.43	6:08.52 (1) 2:04.79	8:12.29 2:03.77	0.00	+0.00
2	50.08 Essendon	5	1:57.33 (1) 1:57.33	4:04.96 (2) 2:07.63	6:12.26 (2) 2:07.30	8:16.52 2:04.26	4.23	+4.23
3	50.11 Nestles	6	2:00.30 (3) 2:00.30	4:10.15 (3) 2:09.85	6:21.37 (3) 2:11.22	8:29.29 2:07.92	12.77	+17.00
4	50.15 Perth College	3	2:03.64 (5) 2:03.64	4:14.30 (4) 2:10.66	6:25.51 (4) 2:11.21	8:51.31 2:25.80	22.02	+39.02
5	50.18 Somerset Coll	4	2:01.91 (4) 2:01.91	4:44.29 (5) 2:42.38	7:09.49 (5) 2:25.20	9:25.19 2:15.70	33.88	+72.90
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 405-407); Rest Eliminated								

Race 338 Under 19 Women's Double Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	51.14 Lismore/Lower Clarence	5	1:50.20 (1) 1:50.20	3:47.86 (1) 1:57.66	5:50.99 (1) 2:03.13	7:55.22 2:04.23	0.00	+0.00
2	51.18 Newcastle Grammar	4	1:54.80 (2) 1:54.80	3:57.33 (2) 2:02.53	6:02.19 (2) 2:04.86	8:06.01 2:03.82	10.79	+10.79
3	51.04 Bris GPS	6	1:55.21 (3) 1:55.21	4:01.40 (3) 2:06.19	6:08.01 (3) 2:06.61	8:10.32 2:02.31	4.31	+15.10
4	51.01 Adelaide HS	2	1:58.20 (4) 1:58.20	4:11.93 (4) 2:13.73	6:26.84 (4) 2:14.91	8:33.78 2:06.94	23.46	+38.56
5	51.21 Somerset Coll/Pulteney	3	2:01.93 (5) 2:01.93	4:18.39 (5) 2:16.46	6:35.29 (5) 2:16.90	8:42.70 2:07.41	8.92	+47.48
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 408-410); Rest Eliminated								*substitute

Race 339 Under 19 Women's Double Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	51.17 Mackay/Townsville JCU	2	1:51.46 (1) 1:51.46	3:54.81 (1) 2:03.35	5:58.90 (1) 2:04.09	7:59.77 2:00.87	0.00	+0.00
2	51.19 Riverway	5	1:52.13 (2) 1:52.13	3:55.08 (2) 2:02.95	6:02.04 (2) 2:06.96	8:05.62 2:03.58	5.85	+5.85
3	51.16 Lower Clarence/Tweed	4	1:54.56 (3) 1:54.56	4:01.20 (3) 2:06.64	6:09.43 (3) 2:08.23	8:12.98 2:03.55	7.36	+13.21
4	51.11 Gippsland Grammar/Melbo...	3	1:58.00 (4) 1:58.00	4:04.27 (4) 2:06.27	6:13.82 (4) 2:09.55	8:16.60 2:02.78	3.62	+16.83
5	51.28 Wilderness	6	2:05.88 (5) 2:05.88	4:21.38 (5) 2:15.50	6:34.32 (5) 2:12.94	8:41.45 2:07.13	24.85	+41.68
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 408-410); Rest Eliminated								

2011 Australian Rowing Championships and Interstate Rega

Thursday, 10 March 2011

Race 340 Under 19 Women's Double Scull							Repechage 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	51.25 UTS	3	1:50.69 (1) 1:50.69	3:49.75 (1) 1:59.06	5:50.75 (1) 2:01.00	7:49.55 1:58.80	0.00	+0.00
2	51.09 CGGS	5	1:52.66 (3) 1:52.66	3:52.40 (2) 1:59.74	5:58.00 (2) 2:05.60	8:00.61 2:02.61	11.06	+11.06
3	51.27 Whitsunday AS	4	1:52.20 (2) 1:52.20	3:55.38 (3) 2:03.18	6:02.53 (3) 2:07.15	8:02.85 2:00.32	2.24	+13.30
4	51.13 Lauriston GS	2	2:02.64 (4) 2:02.64	4:09.89 (4) 2:07.25	6:16.62 (4) 2:06.73	8:19.87 2:03.25	17.02	+30.32
5	51.03 ANA/WARC	6	2:04.31 (5) 2:04.31	4:17.75 (5) 2:13.44	6:31.03 (5) 2:13.28	8:36.77 2:05.74	16.90	+47.22
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 408-410); Rest Eliminated								

Race 341 Under 17 Men's Double Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	52.11 Newcastle Grammar	4	1:47.03 (1) 1:47.03	3:42.08 (1) 1:55.05	5:38.33 1:56.25	7:31.30 1:52.97	0.00	+0.00
2	52.05 Corowa	6	1:48.37 (2) 1:48.37	3:44.17 (2) 1:55.80	5:57.36 2:13.19	7:34.08 1:36.72	2.78	+2.78
3	52.09 Kinross Wolaroi	2	1:50.78 (3) 1:50.78	3:48.46 (3) 1:57.68	5:45.08 1:56.62	7:39.56 1:54.48	5.48	+8.26
4	52.14 Pulteney	5	1:54.51 (5) 1:54.51	3:53.37 (4) 1:58.86	5:51.40 1:58.03	7:48.29 1:56.89	8.73	+16.99
5	52.04 Corio Bay	3	1:55.23 (6) 1:55.23	3:57.84 (6) 2:02.61	5:57.93 2:00.09	7:51.79 1:53.86	3.50	+20.49
6	52.08 Kinross Wolaroi	7	1:52.89 (4) 1:52.89	3:54.68 (5) 2:01.79		8:00.91	9.12	+29.61
Progress : 1,2,3->Semi-Final (Race's 411,412); Rest Eliminated								*substitute

Race 342 Under 19 Men's Double Scull							Repechage 1			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	53.16 Townsville JCU	4	1:38.10 (1) 1:38.10	3:25.67 (1) 1:47.57	5:16.07 (1) 1:50.40	7:04.67 1:48.60	0.00	+0.00		
2	53.09 Mosman	3	1:42.62 (4) 1:42.62	3:32.30 (2) 1:49.68	5:21.99 (2) 1:49.69	7:09.05 1:47.06	4.38	+4.38		
3	53.02 Bucks	2	1:41.68 (3) 1:41.68	3:32.50 (3) 1:50.82	5:26.09 (3) 1:53.59	7:18.99 1:52.90	9.94	+14.32		
4	53.07 Kinross Wolaroi	5	1:41.37 (2) 1:41.37	3:33.78 (4) 1:52.41	5:32.04 (4) 1:58.26	7:26.74 1:54.70	7.75	+22.07		
5	53.08 Mildura	6	1:45.07 (5) 1:45.07	3:40.08 (5) 1:55.01	5:36.79 (5) 1:56.71	7:30.03 1:53.24	3.29	+25.36		
	53.18 Uni of QLD	7	SCRATCHED							
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 413,414); Rest Eliminated										

Race 343 Under 19 Men's Double Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	53.01 Bucks	5	1:39.26 (2) 1:39.26	3:24.91 (1) 1:45.65	5:13.77 (1) 1:48.86	7:01.57 1:47.80	0.00	+0.00
2	53.04 Centenary/CWC	4	1:38.47 (1) 1:38.47	3:25.25 (2) 1:46.78	5:15.94 (2) 1:50.69	7:04.43 1:48.49	2.86	+2.86
3	53.06 Hutchins/DMCRC	3	1:41.55 (3) 1:41.55	3:32.90 (3) 1:51.35	5:24.46 (3) 1:51.56	7:15.05 1:50.59	10.62	+13.48
4	53.11 Pulteney/Adelaide HS	2	1:43.28 (4) 1:43.28	3:33.15 (4) 1:49.87	5:26.15 (4) 1:53.00	7:19.45 1:53.30	4.40	+17.88
5	53.17 Uni of QLD/Tweed	6	1:45.03 (5) 1:45.03	3:36.80 (5) 1:51.77	5:31.23 (5) 1:54.43	7:24.02 1:52.79	4.57	+22.45
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 413,414); Rest Eliminated								

Race 344 Open Club Women's Double Scull							Repechage 1	
CANCELLED								

Race 345 Open Club Men's Double Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	74.08 Pirates	4	1:40.17 (1) 1:40.17	3:24.56 (1) 1:44.39	5:14.66 (1) 1:50.10	7:00.82 1:46.16	0.00	+0.00
2	74.05 Melbourne Uni	6	1:44.19 (2) 1:44.19	3:33.72 (2) 1:49.53	5:22.69 (2) 1:48.97	7:14.72 1:52.03	13.90	+13.90
3	74.13 WARC	3	1:45.51 (3) 1:45.51	3:39.21 (3) 1:53.70	5:36.04 (3) 1:56.83	7:30.08 1:54.04	15.36	+29.26
4	74.10 Uni of QLD	5	1:49.62 (4) 1:49.62	3:51.33 (4) 2:01.71	5:56.91 (4) 2:05.58	8:00.84 2:03.93	30.76	+60.02
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 571); Rest Eliminated								

Race 346 Open Club Women's Four							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	75.03 Banks	4	1:46.11 1:46.11	3:37.94 (1) 1:51.83	5:31.12 (1) 1:53.18	7:23.32 1:52.20	0.00	+0.00
2	75.09 WARC	5	1:49.37 1:49.37	3:45.26 (2) 1:55.89	5:41.74 (2) 1:56.48	7:34.87 1:53.13	11.55	+11.55
3	75.02 Adelaide Uni	6		3:55.93 (3)	5:59.83 (3) 2:03.90	7:59.41 1:59.58	24.54	+36.09
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 572); Rest Eliminated *substitute								

Race 347 Open Club Men's Four							Repechage 1	
CANCELLED								

Race 348 Under 19 Women's Eight							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	21.11 Queenwood/Bris GPS	2	1:38.93 (2) 1:38.93	3:22.19 (1) 1:43.26	5:05.69 (1) 1:43.50	6:47.15 1:41.46	0.00	+0.00
2	21.09 Pymble Ladies	5	1:40.41 (4) 1:40.41	3:22.74 (3) 1:42.33	5:08.08 (2) 1:45.34	6:50.50 1:42.42	3.35	+3.35
3	21.12 Scotch	3	1:40.04 (3) 1:40.04	3:24.41 (4) 1:44.37	5:09.05 (4) 1:44.64	6:51.66 1:42.61	1.16	+4.51
4	21.08 Pembroke	4	1:38.35 (1) 1:38.35	3:22.52 (2) 1:44.17	5:08.61 (3) 1:46.09	6:52.62 1:44.01	0.96	+5.47
5	21.07 Loreto Normanhust	6	1:40.79 (5) 1:40.79	3:29.35 (5) 1:48.56	5:14.77 (5) 1:45.42	7:02.93 1:48.16	10.31	+15.78
6	21.15 Wilderness	7	1:45.10 (6) 1:45.10	3:37.28 (6) 1:52.18	5:30.96 (6) 1:53.68	7:22.54 1:51.58	19.61	+35.39
Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 415); Rest Eliminated *substitute								

Race 349 Under 19 Women's Eight							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	21.13 Somerville Composite	2	1:40.27 (2) 1:40.27	3:25.55 (2) 1:45.28	5:10.73 (1) 1:45.18	6:55.87 1:45.14	0.00	+0.00
2	21.06 Lauriston GS	5	1:38.84 (1) 1:38.84	3:24.41 (1) 1:45.57	5:11.87 (2) 1:47.46	6:58.57 1:46.70	2.70	+2.70
3	21.02 Bucks	3	1:43.16 (5) 1:43.16	3:29.01 (4) 1:45.85	5:15.95 (5) 1:46.94	6:59.48 1:43.53	0.91	+3.61
4	21.01 Bris GPS/Sydney Uni	4	1:42.80 (4) 1:42.80	3:29.29 (5) 1:46.49	5:14.46 (3) 1:45.17	6:59.67 1:45.21	0.19	+3.80
5	21.04 Geelong Coll.	6	1:41.17 (3) 1:41.17	3:27.80 (3) 1:46.63	5:15.24 (4) 1:47.44	7:02.83 1:47.59	3.16	+6.96
6	21.10 Pymble Ladies	7	1:45.49 (6) 1:45.49	3:36.02 (6) 1:50.53	5:29.63 (6) 1:53.61	7:15.99 1:46.36	13.16	+20.12
Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 415); Rest Eliminated *substitute								

2011 Australian Rowing Championships and Interstate Rega

Thursday, 10 March 2011

Race 350 Under 19 Men's Eight							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	22.03 Prince Alfred	5	1:25.98 (1) 1:25.98	2:58.41 (1) 1:32.43	4:33.71 (1) 1:35.30	6:09.06 1:35.35	0.00	+0.00
2	22.04 Scotch	4	1:28.87 (4) 1:28.87	3:00.82 (2) 1:31.95	4:36.13 (2) 1:35.31	6:09.38 1:33.25	0.32	+0.32
3	22.09 Toowong/Cathedral	3	1:26.47 (2) 1:26.47	3:02.11 (3) 1:35.64	4:38.81 (3) 1:36.70	6:13.55 1:34.74	4.17	+4.49
4	22.01 Geelong Coll.	6	1:28.50 (3) 1:28.50	3:03.00 (4) 1:34.50	4:42.54 (4) 1:39.54	6:20.88 1:38.34	7.33	+11.82
5	22.06 Somerset Coll/Coomera AC	2	1:35.47 (5) 1:35.47	3:18.72 (5) 1:43.25	5:02.45 (5) 1:43.73	6:43.36 1:40.91	22.48	+34.30
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 416); Rest Eliminated							*substitute	